MSRP

MERCEDES-BENZ OF ATLANTIC CITY

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC.
ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR

SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328

Code

149
111

Options
DAO

DA3

DC1

DG1

DP1

D03
D11
D26
D27
H31
P64
RwWB
uo9
242
401
413
443
491
51U
549
550
557
810

6623 BLACK HORSE PIKE
EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP, NJ 08234

VIN: 4JGFB5KB1LA020865 PO#: 0071759808
Description

MODEL: 2020 GLE450W4
Polar White
Black MB-Tex

DAO MBUX Technology Package: MBUX Augmented Video for Navigation,
77B MBUX Interior Assistantl
463 HEAD UP DISPLAY (HUD)
U19 Augmented Video for Navigation
PAU MBUX Interior Package Cod
DA3 Parking Assistance Package: Surround View System
501 Surround View System
P47 Parking Package
DC1 Night Package: Black Elements: Front Splitter, Grille Trim, Rear
P55 Night Package
DG1 AMG Line Exterior: AMG Body Styling including Wheel Arches Paint
772 Sport Styling
U68 Sport Exhaust System
P31 AMG Line Exterior
B16 Dual Exhaust Pipes
DP1 Premium Package: 115V AC household-type Power Outlet, SiriusXM®
897 NFC Wireless Charging
876 64-Color Interior Ambient Lighting
866 Rear Seat Entertainment System Prewiring
536 SiriusXM Radio with Free Trial Period
U80 115V AC Power Outlet
llluminated Star
Roof Spoiler
Load Sill Protector
Silver Wheel Locking Bolts
Natural Grain Grey Oak Wood Trim
Power Passenger Seat w/Memory Driving Code
21" AMG Multispoke Wheels with Black Accents
MB-Tex Upper Dash and Door Trim
Power Passenger Seat w/Memory
Heated and Ventilated Front Seats
Power Tilt/Sliding Panorama Roof
Heated Steering Wheel
US Equipment
Black Fabric Headliner
MBUX Multimedia System
Trailer Hitch
Increased Towing Capacity with Trailer Hitch
Burmester® Surround Sound System

SUBTOTAL
DESTINATION &DELIVERY
TOTAL

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.

Dealer Code: 51201 Region: NORTHEAST VPC: Baltimore

Price

$61,150

$1,600

$400

$300

$3,250

$1,000

$500
$600
$150
$150
$160
$350
$1,000
$700

$450

$1,000
$250

$575
$850
$74,435

$995
$75,430
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