## **MSRP**

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC. ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328 MERCEDES-BENZ OF ATLANTIC CITY 6623 BLACK HORSE PIKE

EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP, NJ 08234

Dealer Code: 51201 Region: NORTHEAST VPC: Baltimore

VIN: 4JGFB5KB1LA020865 PO#: 0071759808

Code	Description	Price
149 111	MODEL: 2020 GLE450W4 Polar White Black MB-Tex	\$61,150
<b>Options</b> DA0	DA0 MBUX Technology Package: MBUX Augmented Video for Navigation, 77B MBUX Interior Assistantl 463 HEAD UP DISPLAY (HUD) U19 Augmented Video for Navigation PAU MBUX Interior Package Cod	\$1,600
DA3	DA3 Parking Assistance Package: Surround View System 501 Surround View System P47 Parking Package	\$400
DC1	DC1 Night Package: Black Elements: Front Splitter, Grille Trim, Rear P55 Night Package	\$300
DG1	DG1 AMG Line Exterior: AMG Body Styling including Wheel Arches Paint 772 Sport Styling U68 Sport Exhaust System P31 AMG Line Exterior B16 Dual Exhaust Pipes	\$3,250
DP1	DP1 Premium Package: 115V AC household-type Power Outlet, SiriusXM® 897 NFC Wireless Charging 876 64-Color Interior Ambient Lighting 866 Rear Seat Entertainment System Prewiring 536 SiriusXM Radio with Free Trial Period U80 115V AC Power Outlet	\$1,000
D03	Illuminated Star	\$500
D11	Roof Spoiler	\$600
D26	Load Sill Protector	\$150
D27	Silver Wheel Locking Bolts	\$150
H31	Natural Grain Grey Oak Wood Trim	\$160
P64	Power Passenger Seat w/Memory Driving Code	\$350
RWB	21" AMG Multispoke Wheels with Black Accents	\$1,000 \$700
U09 242	MB-Tex Upper Dash and Door Trim Power Passenger Seat w/Memory	\$700
401	Heated and Ventilated Front Seats	\$450
413	Power Tilt/Sliding Panorama Roof	\$1,000
443	Heated Steering Wheel	\$250
491	US Equipment	
51U	Black Fabric Headliner	
549	MBUX Multimedia System	_
550	Trailer Hitch	\$575
557 810	Increased Towing Capacity with Trailer Hitch Burmester® Surround Sound System	\$850
	SUBTOTAL DESTINATION &DELIVERY TOTAL	<b>\$74,435</b> \$995 <b>\$75,430</b>

<sup>\*</sup>Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.